
2018 Dixie Amateur Championship

Tee Sheet - Round 4 -Fri, December 21

Eagle Trace Gold

Player Tee Time Tee Other Players
Allkins, Thomas 9:46 AM Eagle Trace Bader, Leon + McGarry, Tyler

Alvarez, Felipe 10:46 AM Eagle Trace Smith, Jansen + Wilson, Jamie

Asarch, Connor 8:38 AM Eagle Trace James, Shaw + Wilt, Ford

Bader, Leon 9:46 AM Eagle Trace Allkins, Thomas + McGarry, Tyler

Bakakrishnan, Aaerishna 8:55 AM Eagle Trace Dumez, Sam + Gupta, Abhay

Baumgarten, Brandon 9:38 AM Eagle Trace Nalam, Karan + Stachkunas, Tyler

Bergsson, Hlynur 8:30 AM Eagle Trace Choi, Wonjun + Laklak, Jordan

Bina, Carey 11:03 AM Eagle Trace Cummings, Nicholas + Lo, Linus

Boulger, Jack 9:29 AM Eagle Trace Chinn, Jared + Kenny, Declan

Cachon, Jonathon 10:54 AM Eagle Trace Keppler, Jonathan + Schuetz, Yannick

Cairns, Ethan 8:47 AM Eagle Trace Umeuchi, Shutaro + Wright, Seth

Chinn, Jared 9:29 AM Eagle Trace Boulger, Jack + Kenny, Declan

Choi, Wonjun 8:30 AM Eagle Trace Bergsson, Hlynur + Laklak, Jordan

Cotton, Michael 10:29 AM Eagle Trace Healy, Brock + Stahle, Tyler

Cummings, Nicholas 11:03 AM Eagle Trace Bina, Carey + Lo, Linus

Cunningham, Jeffrey 8:04 AM Eagle Trace Sihota, Bavake + Tickle, Jet

De Paz, Robert 7:30 AM Eagle Trace Duffy, Kevin

Dubiel, Charlie 10:12 AM Eagle Trace Piao, Jianyou + Sakane, Michael

Duffy, Kevin 7:30 AM Eagle Trace De Paz, Robert

Dumez, Sam 8:55 AM Eagle Trace Bakakrishnan, Aaerishna + Gupta, Abhay

Duquette, William 10:37 AM Eagle Trace Godfrey, Grant + Petrie, Charles

Fujii, Yuki 9:12 AM Eagle Trace Hogan, Thomas + Lammel, Moritz

Godfrey, Grant 10:37 AM Eagle Trace Duquette, William + Petrie, Charles

Godwin, Colton 10:03 AM Eagle Trace Gordon, Kevin + Ibbotson, Chase

Gordon, Kevin 10:03 AM Eagle Trace Godwin, Colton + Ibbotson, Chase

Gupta, Abhay 8:55 AM Eagle Trace Bakakrishnan, Aaerishna + Dumez, Sam

Healy, Brock 10:29 AM Eagle Trace Cotton, Michael + Stahle, Tyler

Hogan, Thomas 9:12 AM Eagle Trace Fujii, Yuki + Lammel, Moritz

Ibbotson, Chase 10:03 AM Eagle Trace Godwin, Colton + Gordon, Kevin

Irvine, Lewis 10:20 AM Eagle Trace Peng, Ian

Irving, Davis 7:39 AM Eagle Trace Sherman, Max + Starr, Cameron

James, Shaw 8:38 AM Eagle Trace Asarch, Connor + Wilt, Ford
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Kenny, Declan 9:29 AM Eagle Trace Boulger, Jack + Chinn, Jared

Keppler, Jonathan 10:54 AM Eagle Trace Cachon, Jonathon + Schuetz, Yannick

Kim, Minjun 8:13 AM Eagle Trace Mays, Michael + Stutts, Christophe

Kumar, Sachin 9:21 AM Eagle Trace Lammel, Gero + Swanson, Zack

Laklak, Jordan 8:30 AM Eagle Trace Bergsson, Hlynur + Choi, Wonjun

Lammel, Gero 9:21 AM Eagle Trace Kumar, Sachin + Swanson, Zack

Lammel, Moritz 9:12 AM Eagle Trace Fujii, Yuki + Hogan, Thomas

Lind, Rasmus 9:04 AM Eagle Trace Spiegler, Andrew + Yun, Eric

Lo, Linus 11:03 AM Eagle Trace Bina, Carey + Cummings, Nicholas

Massey, Trey 7:56 AM Eagle Trace Mayer, Jake + San, Paul

Mayer, Jake 7:56 AM Eagle Trace Massey, Trey + San, Paul

Mays, Michael 8:13 AM Eagle Trace Kim, Minjun + Stutts, Christophe

McGarry, Tyler 9:46 AM Eagle Trace Allkins, Thomas + Bader, Leon

Muttillo, Anthony 9:55 AM Eagle Trace Sinclair, Rosswell + Sisson, Jeremy

Nalam, Karan 9:38 AM Eagle Trace Baumgarten, Brandon + Stachkunas, Tyler

Neel, Logan 7:47 AM Eagle Trace Roam, Cam + Sampedro, Dominic

Oishi, Atsuya 8:21 AM Eagle Trace Pechaceck, Scott + Pham, Tyler

Pechaceck, Scott 8:21 AM Eagle Trace Oishi, Atsuya + Pham, Tyler

Peng, Ian 10:20 AM Eagle Trace Irvine, Lewis

Petrie, Charles 10:37 AM Eagle Trace Duquette, William + Godfrey, Grant

Pham, Tyler 8:21 AM Eagle Trace Oishi, Atsuya + Pechaceck, Scott

Piao, Jianyou 10:12 AM Eagle Trace Dubiel, Charlie + Sakane, Michael

Roam, Cam 7:47 AM Eagle Trace Neel, Logan + Sampedro, Dominic

Sakane, Michael 10:12 AM Eagle Trace Dubiel, Charlie + Piao, Jianyou

Sampedro, Dominic 7:47 AM Eagle Trace Neel, Logan + Roam, Cam

San, Paul 7:56 AM Eagle Trace Massey, Trey + Mayer, Jake

Schuetz, Yannick 10:54 AM Eagle Trace Cachon, Jonathon + Keppler, Jonathan

Sherman, Max 7:39 AM Eagle Trace Irving, Davis + Starr, Cameron

Sihota, Bavake 8:04 AM Eagle Trace Cunningham, Jeffrey + Tickle, Jet

Sinclair, Rosswell 9:55 AM Eagle Trace Muttillo, Anthony + Sisson, Jeremy

Sisson, Jeremy 9:55 AM Eagle Trace Muttillo, Anthony + Sinclair, Rosswell

Smith, Jansen 10:46 AM Eagle Trace Alvarez, Felipe + Wilson, Jamie

Spiegler, Andrew 9:04 AM Eagle Trace Lind, Rasmus + Yun, Eric

Stachkunas, Tyler 9:38 AM Eagle Trace Baumgarten, Brandon + Nalam, Karan
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Stahle, Tyler 10:29 AM Eagle Trace Cotton, Michael + Healy, Brock

Starr, Cameron 7:39 AM Eagle Trace Irving, Davis + Sherman, Max

Stutts, Christophe 8:13 AM Eagle Trace Kim, Minjun + Mays, Michael

Swanson, Zack 9:21 AM Eagle Trace Kumar, Sachin + Lammel, Gero

Tickle, Jet 8:04 AM Eagle Trace Cunningham, Jeffrey + Sihota, Bavake

Umeuchi, Shutaro 8:47 AM Eagle Trace Cairns, Ethan + Wright, Seth

Wilson, Jamie 10:46 AM Eagle Trace Alvarez, Felipe + Smith, Jansen

Wilt, Ford 8:38 AM Eagle Trace Asarch, Connor + James, Shaw

Wright, Seth 8:47 AM Eagle Trace Cairns, Ethan + Umeuchi, Shutaro

Yun, Eric 9:04 AM Eagle Trace Lind, Rasmus + Spiegler, Andrew


